CUSTOM ORDER REQUEST FORM
Estimated Lead Times:
Quotes: 3-4 Business Days
Orders: 3-4 Weeks from date of order (average)
Quote #
Fill in as many of the check boxes as you can in sections 1-10. If additional information is needed you will be contacted.
Request Date
(To be completed by FIREGEAR)

Fire Pit Log Sets:
Constructed
of Refractory
Concrete and
Steel.
Please refer to our website to view Media, Glass &
Log Set options:
firegearoutdoors.com/jewelry
Custom Order Request Form : Page 3
SECTION 5 : ENCLOSURE DETAILS
Please help us understand the enclosure that the custom burner will be installed in. If you have drawings or pictures, please provide those as
attachments. The more details we have the smoother the quote process will be.
What is the enclosure constructed of? CMU (Concrete Masonry Unit) RTF (Ready to Finish) SRW / Brick
Dimensions of enclosure: Height: Width: Depth:
Do you require a RTF (Ready to Finish)? If so, you can select from one of the following stock RTF sizes:
RTF-L10824 (Linear 108” Length x 24” Width x 18” Height
RTF-L10834 (Linear 108” Length x 34” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-L4224 (Linear 42” Length x 24” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-L4234 (Linear 42” Length x 34” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-L6024 (Linear 60” Length x 24” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-L6034 (Linear 60” Length x 34” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-L8424 (Linear 84” Length x 24” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-L8434 (Linear 84” Length x 34” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-R42 (Round 42” Length x 42” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-R48 (Round 48” Length x 48” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-R60 (Round 60” Length x 60” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-S42 (Square 42” Length x 42” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-S48 (Square 48” Length x 48” Width x 18” Height)
RTF-S60 (Square 60” Length x 60” Width x 18” Height)
BURNER FLAME EXPECTATIONS
BTU’s are set at 20,000 per linear foot. For example, a 4 foot
burner would have an orifice rated at 80,000 BTU. What is your expected flame height?
OR fill in desired custom RTF size: Height: Width: Depth: